
DEEP DOWN 
lamination

2016 HK collection

into the wild
the time of leopard camo



Standard sizes Tolerance

170*700mm

170*700mm

6.0-6.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

4.0-4.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0

4.0

Front Temple

Product code

UPD2-0037

UPD2-0038

MUPD2-0039

UPD2-0040

MUPD2-0041

MUPD2-0042

UPD2-0037

UPD2-0038

MUPD2-0039

UPD2-0040

MUPD2-0041

MUPD2-0042

UPD2-0037

UPD2-0038

MUPD2-0039

UPD2-0040

MUPD2-0041

MUPD2-0042
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